PROPERTY AFTER DEATH FORUM

Registration is mandatory for this event.
Attend in person or via Zoom by scanning
the QR code below or by visiting
cookcountyclerk.com/PAD041223



WEDNESDAY, APRIL 12, 2023 5:30PM - 7:30PM

Glenwood-Lynwood Library 19901 Stony Island Ave. Lynwood, IL, 60411















BROUGHT TO YOU BY

COOK COUNTY CLERK
KAREN A. YARBROUGH AND
GLENWOOD-LYNWOOD LIBRARY
COOK COUNTY COMM'R DONNA MILLER (6TH);
IL STATE REP. THADDEUS JONES (29TH);
VILLAGE OF LYNWOOD;
FLOSSMOOR PUBLIC LIBRARY;
HOMEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY;
SOUTH HOLLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY;
CRETE PUBLIC LIBRARY

to transfer your home, your car and your bank account to your loved ones





Special Notice: This information is provided compliments of Cook County Clerk Karen A. Yarbrough and does not constitute as legal advice in any way, shape or form. Furthermore, it is provided without any Title examination or review of your individual estate plan. Please contact an attorney or licensed estate planning professional if you have additional questions, comments or concerns, as the Cook County Clerk's office staff may not assist you with the preparation of any legal documents.